



STARTING MOTOR 165 01-10 (OHV-199)

A.M. NO. 317 8993

AUTO-LITE NO. MEC-6103

KEY NO.	AUTO-LITE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUAN. REQ.
	MEC-2083CAN			FRAME, FIELD COIL, AND BRUSH ASSEMBLY	1
1	MEC-84			GROMMET, Connector	1
2	8X-165			NUT, Terminal Stud (3/8-16)	1
3	8X-304			SCREW, Switch Connecting (8-32 x 5/16)	1
4	12X-201			LOCKWASHER, Terminal Stud (3/8)	1
5	12X-195			LOCKWASHER, Switch Connecting And Ground Lead And Brush Plate Mounting Screw (#8)	5